—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Public Works Manager
Public Works Supervisor
Public Works Supervisor
Public Works Supervisor
Public Works Supervisor
Senior Utility Service Worker
Senior Utility Service Worker
Utility Service Worker IV
Public Works Super-Rw
Public Works Supervisor
Utility Service Worker IV
Senior Utility Service Worker
Utility Service Worker ||
Utility Service Worker IV
Public Works Super-Rw
Utility Service Worker Il
Utility Service Worker Il
Utility Service Worker Il
Utility Service Worker Il
Purchasing Agent

Utility Service Worker ||
Utility Service Worker ||
Utility Service Worker |
Utility Service Worker I-Mr
Utility Service Worker ||
Utility Service Worker IV
Utility Service Worker |
Utility Service Worker |
Utility Service Worker |
Utility Service Worker ||
Utility Service Worker I-Mr

Other Positions Held Special District

Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District

Department
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service

Total Wages

$160,640
$147,653
$129,695
$123,807
$115,914
$106,475
$104,200
$98,853
$98,156
$98,109
$92,550
$91,565
$91,315
$89,224
$86,901
$82,639
$81,755
$77,558
$75,760
$73,365
$73,140
$70,497
$70,326
$69,327
$68,878
$68,330
$61,693
$61,329
$59,832
$56,656
$56,446



32.
33.
34.
35.

Utility Service Worker |
Utility Service Worker I-Mr
Utility Service Worker I-Mr
Utility Service Worker |

Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District
Yucaipa Valley Water District

Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service
Utility Service

$55,010
$8,358
$8,299
$4,436



