	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Manager		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$160,640
2.	Public Works Supervisor		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$147,653
3.	Public Works Supervisor		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$129,695
4.	Public Works Supervisor		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$123,807
5.	Public Works Supervisor		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$115,914
6.	Senior Utility Service Worker		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$106,475
7.	Senior Utility Service Worker		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$104,200
8.	Utility Service Worker IV		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$98,853
9.	Public Works Super-Rw		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$98,156
10.	Public Works Supervisor		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$98,109
11.	Utility Service Worker IV		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$92,550
12.	Senior Utility Service Worker		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$91,565
13.	Utility Service Worker II		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$91,315
14.	Utility Service Worker IV		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$89,224
15.	Public Works Super-Rw		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$86,901
16.	Utility Service Worker III		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$82,639
17.	Utility Service Worker III		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$81,755
18.	Utility Service Worker III		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$77,558
19.	Utility Service Worker III		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$75,760
20.	Purchasing Agent		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$73,365
21.	Utility Service Worker II		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$73,140
22.	Utility Service Worker II		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$70,497
23.	Utility Service Worker I		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$70,326
24.	Utility Service Worker I-Mr		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$69,327
25.	Utility Service Worker II		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$68,878
26.	Utility Service Worker IV		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$68,330
27.	Utility Service Worker I		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$61,693
28.	Utility Service Worker I		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$61,329
29.	Utility Service Worker I		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$59,832
30.	Utility Service Worker II		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$56,656
31.	Utility Service Worker I-Mr		Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$56,446

32.	Utility Service Worker I	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$55,010
33.	Utility Service Worker I-Mr	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$8,358
34.	Utility Service Worker I-Mr	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$8,299
35.	Utility Service Worker I	Yucaipa Valley Water District	Utility Service	\$4,436